Cabinets – GGGG
Electronics Packaging          www.schroff.bizUK  04/2006
Overview ........... 0
Cabinets ............ 1
Wall mounted
cases ............... 2
Accessories for
cabinets and wall

� For availability and delivery time please contact our sales office
� For examples on how to order components see left hand side
Order example (e.g. line no. 12)
� Build your cabinet out of components (add /05 on each part no.)
� Delivery completely assembled at no extra charge
� Delivery in the UK within 5 working days (other countries:
please contact our sales office for details)
� Using the line number you can easily find your way through
several pages!
� Example on how to order see left hand side
� 2 frame versions
– 19" frame (19" profile at front and rear)
– Universal frame
(universal profile at front, 19" profile at rear)
Ordering of individual components
Qty Description Order No.
1 Rear panel, 9 U, 500 mm deep, PU 2 pieces 20230-482
.. .......... ..........
ServicePLUS: The special assembly service
Qty Description Order No.
1 19" frame, usable height 16 U,
height 767 mm, width 553 mm, depth 500 mm, 1 piece
22230-182/05
1 Side panel, height 16 U, depth 500 mm, PU 2 pieces 20230-488/05
1 Glazed door, height 16 U, opening angle 180°, width
553 mm, 1 piece
20230-716/05
1 DIN profile half cylinder, 1 piece 60114-121/05
1 Rear panel, height 16 U, width 553 mm, 1 piece 20230-502/05
.. .......... ..........
Buch für druck 060329.book  Seite 120  Mittwoch, 29. März 2006  9:07 09
1.121UK  04/2006Electronics Packaging          www.schroff.biz
Cabinets – GGGG ServicePlus
00201501
ServicePLUS: Contents
Page
Frames  1.122
Doors  1.124
Door hinge brackets for
shortened doors
 1.125
Top covers, wall mounting  1.126
Floor/base  1.127
Base/plinth  1.128
19" shelves, stationary  1.129
19" telescopic shelves,
2 U, 70 kg
 1.130
Slide rails  1.131